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Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

ENGAGE * EMPOWER

« THRIVE

REGIONAL SGHOOL DISTRICT 13

2026 Board of Education & Committee Meeting Schedule Combined

1/7/2026
1/14/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/24/2026
2/4/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/25/2026
2/25/2026
3/4/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/18/2026
3/18/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/8/2026
4/15/2026
4/15/2026
4/22/2026
5/4/2026
5/5/2026
5/6/2026
5/13/2026

Building Committee

Board of Education

Policy Committee

Building Committee

Board of Education Retreat
Building Committee

Policy Committee

Building Committee
Student Achievement Committee
Board of Education
Building Committee
Budget Work Session
Board of Education
Finance Committee
Budget Work Session
Building Committee

Board of Education

Public Hearing on Budget
Board of Education

Policy Committee

Building Committee

School District Climate Committee
Annual District Meeting
Referendum on Budget
Building Committee

Board of Education

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
TBD

CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CHRS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library

CRHS Library
CRHS Library



Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

5/20/2026
5/20/2026
5/27/2026
6/3/2026
6/3/2026
6/10/2026
6/17/2026
6/17/2026
7/8/2026
7/8/2026
8/12/2026
8/19/2026
8/19/2026
9/2/2026
9/9/2026
9/16/2026
9/16/2026

9/23/2026
10/7/2026
10/14/2026

10/21/2026
10/21/2026
10/28/2026
11/4/2026
11/4/2026
11/11/2026
11/11/2026
11/18/2026
11/18/2026
12/2/2026
12/2/2026
12/9/2026
12/16/2026

Policy Committee

Building Committee

Student Achievement Committee
School District Climate Committee
Building Committee

Board of Education

Policy Committee

Building Committee

Safety Committee

Board of Education

Board of Education

Policy Committee

Building Committee

Building Committee

Board of Education

Policy Committee

Building Committee

Student Achievement Committee
Building Committee

Board of Education

Policy Committee

Building Committee

School District Climate Committee
Student Achievement Committee
Building Committee

Finance Committee

Board of Education

Policy Committee

Building Committee

School District Climate Committee
Building Committee

Board of Education

Policy Committee

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM

CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library



Wednesday 12/16/2026 Building Committee 5:00 PM CRHS Library



