

2026 Board of Education & Committee Meeting Schedule Combined

Wednesday	1/7/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	1/14/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	1/21/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	1/21/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Saturday	1/24/2026	Board of Education Retreat	8:00 AM	TBD
Wednesday	2/4/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	2/18/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	2/18/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	2/25/2026	Student Achievement Committee	4:30 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	2/25/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	3/4/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	3/11/2026	Budget Work Session	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	3/11/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	3/18/2026	Finance Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	3/18/2026	Budget Work Session	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	4/1/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	4/1/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	4/1/2026	Public Hearing on Budget	7:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	4/8/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CHRS Library
Wednesday	4/15/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	4/15/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	4/22/2026	School District Climate Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Monday	5/4/2026	Annual District Meeting	7:00 PM	CRHS Library
Tuesday	5/5/2026	Referendum on Budget		
Wednesday	5/6/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	5/13/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library

Wednesday	5/20/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	5/20/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	5/27/2026	Student Achievement Committee	4:30 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	6/3/2026	School District Climate Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	6/3/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	6/10/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	6/17/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	6/17/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	7/8/2026	Safety Committee	3:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	7/8/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	8/12/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	8/19/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	8/19/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	9/2/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	9/9/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	9/16/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	9/16/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	9/23/2026	Student Achievement Committee	4:30 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	10/7/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	10/14/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	10/21/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	10/21/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	10/28/2026	School District Climate Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	11/4/2026	Student Achievement Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	11/4/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	11/11/2026	Finance Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	11/11/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	11/18/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	11/18/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	12/2/2026	School District Climate Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	12/2/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	12/9/2026	Board of Education	6:00 PM	CRHS Library
Wednesday	12/16/2026	Policy Committee	4:00 PM	CRHS Library

Wednesday	12/16/2026	Building Committee	5:00 PM	CRHS Library
-----------	------------	--------------------	---------	--------------